
 
Corporation and Committee Meeting Dates 2023/24 

 
Governance and Search Committee Wednesday, 13 September 2023 at 12 noon 

 

Full Governing Corporation Wednesday, 4 October 2023 at 6.00 pm 
 

Curriculum and Quality Committee Thursday, 19 October 2023 at 6.00 pm 
 

Student Affairs Committee Thursday, 16 November 2023 at 4.30 pm 
 

Finance and Personnel Committee Thursday, 16 November 2023 at 6.00 pm 
 

Risk and Audit Committee Tuesday, 28 November 2023 at 6.00 pm 
 

Full Governing Corporation Tuesday, 12 December 2023 at 6.00 pm 
 

  

Governance and Search Committee Thursday, 18 January 2024 at 8.45 am 
 

Risk and Audit Committee Wednesday, 28 February 2024 at 6.00 pm 
 

Student Affairs Committee Wednesday, 6 March 2024 at 4.30 pm 
 

Finance and Personnel Committee Wednesday, 6 March 2024 at 6.00 pm 
 

Curriculum and Quality Committee Wednesday, 20 March 2024 at 6.00 pm 
 

Full Governing Corporation Wednesday, 27 March 2024 at 6.00 pm 
 

  

Governors’ Strategy Event Wednesday, 15 May 2024 at 5.00 pm 
 

Student Affairs Committee Thursday, 23 May 2024 at 4.30 pm 
 

Risk and Audit Committee Thursday, 23 May 2024 at 6.00 pm 
 

Governance and Search Committee 
 

Wednesday, 5 June 2024 at 8.45 am 

Curriculum and Quality Committee Tuesday, 27 June 2024 at 6.00 pm 
 

Finance and Personnel Committee Tuesday, 2 July 2024 at 6.00 pm 
 

Full Governing Corporation Tuesday, 9 July 2024 at 6.00 pm 
 

 


